
InLine® LWL Duplex Kabel,
ST/ST, 62,5/125µm, OM1, 1m

* Preise inkl. gesetzlicher MwSt. zzgl.Versandkosten

Marke: INL

Bestell-Nr.: 81601

- LWL Duplex Kabel

- 2x ST Stecker an 2x ST Stecker

- Faser: 62,5/125µm, OM1

- halogenfrei

Artikeleigenschaften

Stecker A: ST

Variante: OM1, LSZH

Querschnitt: 62,5/125µm

Länge: 1m

Farbe: orange

Typ: LWL

Signal: Daten

Stecker B: ST


